REGULAR MEETING OF THE CIVIL SERVICE BOARD
April 5, 2017
5-A. ACTIVITY REPORT — December 1, 2016 through February 28, 2017

DATE

12/05/16
01/03/17
01/10/17
01/17/17
01/17/17
02/13/17
02/13/17
02/05/17
02/17/17
02/21/17
02/23/17

DATE
02/05/17

DATE

12/16/16
12/29/16
12/30/16

DATE

12/13/16
12/14/16
12/15/16
12/22/16
01/25/17
02/15/17

FULL-TIME HIRES

DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION

Police Intermediate Clerk

Fire Administrative Technician Il
Recreation & Parks Custodian

Finance Accountant |

Finance Financial Services Manager

AMP Energy Resources Analyst

City Attorney Assistant City Attorney

Fire Firefighter Assigned to Civil Service Position from Safer
AMP General Manager

AMP Customer Service Representative

Recreation & Parks

Accounting Technician

PROMOTIONS
DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION
Fire Fire Apparatus Operator

RETIREMENTS
DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION
Fire Fire Apparatus Operator
Public Works Public Works Maintenance Foreperson
AMP Meter Reader

SEPARATIONS
DEPARTMENT JOB CLASSIFICATION
Police Police Officer
Fire Firefigher
Police Intermediate Clerk
Recreation & Parks Accounting Technician
Public Works Maintenance Worker Il

Human Resources

Human Resources Analyst I
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